Default Side Entry
KEY FEATURES
IP68 - Fully encapsulated and suitable for permanent submersion (up to 25ft depth)
Triple layer coating to weather extreme environments
Optional 0-10v dimming available (class 1 wiring)
UL marine approval, outside type (saltwater)
-40°C to +55°C operating range
Rated for wet & dry locations

ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Sample Number: MR-HK-GY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MR6-50-WF-GY-EN-AC
50    - 5000K
Special Order:
27   - 2700K1,3
30   - 3000K1,3
35   - 3500K1
40   - 4000K1
45   - 4500K1
57   - 5700K1
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes are
available. Please
contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
EN - Fully Encapsulated
POWER
AC
HV
MR3
MR6
- - - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
GY EN
WF - Wide Beam (No optics)
MR-SM
MR-HK
MR-YM
MR-SK-##
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes are
available. Please
contact for details.1
ACCESSORY FINISH
-
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2.  Only available in stainless steel �nish.
3.  IDA �xture seal of approval only applies to �xtures with a CCT of 3000K
     or less, and have �xed mounts aiming the �xture perpendicular to the ground.
4.  ## represents the safety chain length in feet (i.e. 05=5’, 10=10’). Secondary
     safety kit contains bracket, stainless steel chain (1/8 trade size), and two
     stainless steel oval threaded connecting links.
GY
- Sur face Mount2,3
- Hook Pendant Mount3
- Yoke Mount2
- Secondar y Safety2,4
- 120-277VAC
- 347VAC
4-4
MR-EN
rev. A1
www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE MADE IN CANADA